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mounting cut-out

wall thickness :
recommended :

1
1,

,3-2,3mm
5-2,0mm

dimersion mals plug | fomale plug mounting cat ot
pores [ E T 0 3 5 % T
T 7.0 .0 0.8 1.0 1.0 .3 ]
3 73,0 30.0 108 116 7.8 25,1 181
9 2.0 30.0 6.1 1.6 5.8 >, 4.0
i 2.0 .0 13 2.6 2.8 0.0 2.0
i 75.0 6.0 0 31.0 2.8 W05 7.0
7 0 16,0 2.6 0 2.8 10,5 .3
3 3.0 61.0 2.5 .0 2.8 55.5 3.3

load current | [A]

RSV 1,6...GR-RSV 16..GR

Q=4ra
© =18Pol

=36 Pol
© =33 mm* (AWG 1219/ IEC 60947-7-1)

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130
ambient temperature T [C]
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